AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Privacy and Security Workgroup
Friday, March 21, 2014 3:00p.m. — 4:30p.m. ET

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call

— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objective: To continue and wrap-up discussions on the 2015 NPRM

Welcome and Agenda Review

— Dixie Baker, Chair; Lisa Gallagher, Co-Chair

Review Draft NPRM recommendations (from Wednesday’s meeting) for:

Authentication, Access Control, and Authorization
Auditable Events and Tamper Resistance

Audit Reports

Amendments

Auto Log-Off, Emergency Access,

End User Device Encryption

Continue NPRM discussions

Public Comment

Adjourn



